
State Jurisdiction Name
Primary or 

Alternate
Email

DC District of Columbia - Ward 2 Richard Hinds Primary rhinds@cgsh.com

DC District of Columbia - Ward 3 Marcio Duffles Primary mduffles@gmail.com

DC District of Columbia - Ward 6 Mike Metcalf Primary mar.heep@verizon.net

DC District of Columbia - Ward 7 Justin Lini Primary justin.anthony.lini@gmail.com

DC District of Columbia - Ward 8 Jacqueline Kinlow Primary jtkinlow@gmail.com

DC District of Columbia - Ward 2 Don Crockett Alternate don.crockett@verizon.net

DC District of Columbia - Ward 3 Ken Buckley Alternate toground@rcn.com

MD Montgomery County Ken Hartman Primary ken.hartman@montgomerycountymd.gov

MD Montgomery County Paul Janes Primary pjanes@verizon.net

MD Montgomery County Susan Shipp Primary jsjshipp3@verizon.net

MD Prince George's County - Accokeek John Mitchell Primary john@interactionlaw.com

MD Prince George's County - Ft. Washington Edward Williams Primary ebwpa@msn.com

MD Montgomery County William Noonan Alternate wanoonan@verizon.net

MD Montgomery County Janelle Wright Alternate janellewright1@hotmail.com

VA City of Alexandria Stephen Thayer Primary wsthayer@yahoo.com

VA Arlington County Shari Merrill Primary shari.merrill@gmail.com

VA Arlington County Ron Montague Primary ron.montague@verizon.net

VA Fairfax County - Dranesville James Phelps Primary james.s.phelps@cox.net

VA Fairfax County  - Mt. Vernon Mike Rioux Primary mrioux@jdasolutions.aero

VA City of Alexandria Clarence Tong Alternate clarence.tong@gmail.com

VA Arlington County Richard Roisman Alternate rroisman@arlingtonva.us

VA Fairfax County - At Large Carol Hawn Alternate cahawn@verizon.net

VA Fairfax County - Mt. Vernon William Kane Alternate wjkane22306@verizon.net

na American Airlines Government Affairs Tracy Montross Primary tracy.montross@aa.com

na Metropolitan Washington Airlines Committee Dick DeiTos Primary dick.deitos@mwac.aero

Reagan National Airport
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